APELLIDOS

CONDE RIVAS

FUERTES PRIETO
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
NAVARRO COMAS
NAVARRO DOMINGUEZ
OCHOA LOZANO

VAN DEN BERG

VAN DER SCHEE

AMBITO DE CONOCIMIENTO: CIENCIAS DE LA TIERRA

NOMBRE

M2 DEL CARMEN

MIGUEL ANGEL

MARIA

MONICA

RAFAEL

DIANA PAOLA

BASTIAAN CORNELIS JOHANNES
ELISABETH

FECHA DEFENSA PUNTUACION DIRECTORES

10/02/2016
04/03/2016
04/02/2016
11/12/2015
24/02/2016
01/07/2016
20/05/2016
05/09/2016

27
27,75
27,5
30
30
28,5
29
28

D. Fernando Tornos Arroyo,D. José Ramdn Martinez Cataldn (tutoria)

D. José Abel Flores Villarejo y D. Francisco Javier Sierro

D. Adolfo Ifiigo Ifiigo, D. Santiago Vicente Tavera, D. Miguel Lopez Plaza y D. Elo
D2 M2 Concepcidn Parrondo Sempere y D. Fernando de Pablo Davila

D2 M2 Dolores Pereira Gdmez, D2 Lidia Maria Gil Catarino y D. Santiago del Barr
D. Francisco Javier Sierro Sanchez y D. José Abel Flores Villarejo

D. Francisco Javier Sierro Sanchez y D José Abel Flores Villarejo

D. Francisco Javier Sierro Sanchez y D. José Abel Flores



